

Keith Topp
Botkins, OH
937.489.9587
keithtopp1972@gmail.com

Top five most significant judging experiences:
□ World Dairy Expo 2013 associate judge for the Ayrshire show
□ World Dairy Expo 2017 Brown Swiss judge
□ World Dairy Expo 2019 Milking Shorthorn judge
□ World Dairy Expo 2022 Jersey judge
□ 2019 All American Jersey show
In addition to judging conformation classes, this judge also enjoys:
□ Youth Shows
□ Showmanship

Keith Topp resides in Botkins, Ohio where he grew up on Topp-View Farms with his mother Mary Lou and his father, the late Don Topp and his two brothers Eric and Phillip. They raised 75 head of multiple breeds. Keith now owns and operates On Topp Genetics with his wife Kindra and their two children Keaton and Kinley. Keith and his family have had great success in the showring including World Dairy Expo where they exhibited the 1999 Grand Champion Brown Swiss, the 2005 Reserve Grand Champion Brown Swiss, the 2012 Junior Champion Ayrshire, the 2013 Junior Champion Brown Swiss, and the 2013 Junior Champion Milking Shorthorn.

Keith has bred and owned numerous All-American and Reserve All-Americans in five different breeds as well as champions at the NAILE, state fairs, and local shows. Keith was awarded with the National Young Breeder award at the 2010 National Brown Swiss Convention. Keith has had a passion for judging since high school and has had the honor of judging 4 breeds at World Dairy Expo. He has also been blessed to judge the 2019 All American Jersey Show, the 2017 Jersey Jug, numerous national, state, and local shows across 27 states.